This sub-section presents the timelines for the implementation of activities under each 
objective as they contribute to the attainment of respective Goals across the 5-year 
strategic period. 

5. FINANCING AND SUSTAINABILITY 
PLAN

The implementation of this Strategic plan will 
be funded to a tune of at least Ugx18,752,610,000 
(Eighteen billion seven hundred fifty-two million six 
hundred and ten thousand shillings).

Item Financial Year

2025/26 2026/27 2027/28 2028/29 2029/30 Strategic 
Period Total

Revenue 3,027,850,000 3,541,810,000 4,102,360,000 3,656,830,000 4,423,760,000 18,752,610,000 

Expen
diture

3,022,540,000 3,071,665,927 3,250,240,000 2,895,701,000 3,211,940,000 15,452,086,927